Low-profile long stroke hand
HLF Series
●Operating stroke length: �16, 24, 32, 40 mm
Descriptions HLF
Size 08CS 12CS 16CS 20CS
Cylinder bore size� mm ø8×2 ø12×2 ø16×2 ø20×2
Actuation Double acting
Working fluid Compressed air

P4 ●
P40 ●
Compatibility table by variation How to order
Gripping power performance data
Low-profile long stroke hand
Catalog No. CC-1152A
0.7 MPa
open/close
0.7 MPa
open/close
0.7 MPa
open/close
0.7 MPa open/
close
0.5 MPa
open/close
0.5 MPa
open/close
0.5 MPa
open/close
0.5 MPa
open/close
0.3 MPa
open/close
0.3 MPa
open/close
0.3 MPa
open/close
0.3 MPa
open/close
ℓ